
EWBANK CENTRE EXCLUSIVE DEAL
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Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

Valid until 31/01/2024

AIRDASH1
2-IN-1 CORDLESS STICK VACUUM CLEANER
PRODUCT CODE EWVC3210  

• Removable, rechargeable battery
• Wall mounted charging dock
• 40 Minute max run time 
• 2 Speed settings including ECO mode
• 700ml dust container
• HEPA filtration
• Vacuum (KPa): 12
• Suction power (W): 45

• 4-5 hour charge time
• LED display with battery level indicator
• Dust tracking floorhead lights
• Noise level: 78dB
• Net weight: 2.55kg
• Accessories: crevice tool, dusting brush 

and cleaning tool

ONLY £58.49


